
Fall 2023

Aug 7 2023

Previous Yr Cur YR Change % Diff

Indianapolis Dentistry

Education

Engineering & Tech

Health & Human Sci

Herron Art and Design

Kelley-Business*

Liberal Arts

Lilly Family Philanthropy

Luddy Info/Comp

McKinney Law

Medicine*

Nursing

O'Neill Public & Environ Aff

Fairbanks Public Health

Science

Social Work

University College

University Graduate School

IUPUI Honors College

Online Campus Connect -IN

Total

Columbus Columbus

Total

Fort Wayne Ft. Wayne

Total

Grand Total

-3.4%
38.0%
23.2%
94.0%
-4.7%
-8.1%
-4.2%
-3.9%
-14.2%
1.0%
0.0%
5.2%
9.4%
19.0%
-7.6%
-7.4%
5.2%
-7.4%
-6.8%
-13.7%
0.7%

-9,767
379
16
47
-159
-793
-2,637
-290
-771
115
-11
532
1,488
187

-2,860
-1,536
460

-1,319
-1,754
-932
71

278,261
1,377
85
97

3,246
9,055
60,402
7,138
4,642
11,603
32,175
10,709
17,300
1,169
34,918
19,089
9,241
16,393
23,918
5,849
9,856

288,028
998
69
50

3,405
9,848
63,039
7,428
5,413
11,488
32,185
10,177
15,812
982

37,778
20,625
8,781
17,712
25,672
6,781
9,786

-2.2%
-2.2%

-219
-219

9,941
9,941

10,160
10,160

1.1%
1.1%

134
134

11,930
11,930

11,796
11,796

-3.2%-9,852300,132309,984

Credit Hours Taught
* Includes enrollment for GRD1 students

Fall 2023

Aug 7 2023

Previous Current Yr # 1 Yr Dif 1 Yr Dif

Indianapolis Dentistry

Education

Engineering- Tech

Health & Human Sci

Herron Art and Design

Kelly-Business*

Liberal Arts

Lilly Family Philanthropy

Luddy Info/ Comp

McKinney Law

Medicine*

Nursing

O'Neil Public & Environ Aff

Fairbanks Public Health

Science

Social Work

University College

University Graduate School

Administrative Tracking Group

Total

Columbus Columbus

Total

Fort Wayne Fairbanks Public Health

Ft. Wayne

Total

Grand Total

-3.3%
25.0%
-15.0%
-9.4%
-7.1%
0.7%
-11.2%
-16.3%
-0.2%
0.3%
5.0%
11.3%
12.8%
-6.8%
-8.9%
3.0%
-6.5%
-3.3%
-11.2%
-3.7%

-750
1
-9

-328
-71
20
-60
-89
-2
5
38
193
22
-101
-132
18
-81
-81
-77
-21

21,962
5
51

3,160
933
2,880
477
458
1,106
1,958
801
1,906
194
1,391
1,356
618
1,156
2,361
613
554

22,712
4
60

3,488
1,004
2,860
537
547
1,108
1,953
763
1,713
172
1,492
1,488
600
1,237
2,442
690
575

-3.6%
-3.6%

-30
-30

813
813

843
843

1.8%
2.7%
-43.8%

16
23
-7

892
883
9

876
860
16

-3.1%-76723,65724,424

Headcount by Student School
* Includes enrollment for GRD1 students
Student's School data is pulled from SIS as of the day before

Fall 2023

Aug 7 2023

Undergrad
Graduate/

Professional

125
1

-9

-40
42

-42

-13

-40
0

38

227

28
7

-48

1

-21
11

-1

-20

-876

-328

-31
-22

-18

-76

38
5

-34

-6
-108

-84

17

-60
-92

-76

-1

Internal School Changes

Select Date
Aug 7 2023 Last Refresh August 7, 2023



Fall 2023

Aug 7 2023

Previous Current Yr # 1 Yr Dif 1 Yr Dif

Undergrads Freshman

Certificate - UG

Sophomore

Junior

Senior

Post-Bac Certificate

Total

UG Non Degree Undergrad Special

High School

Total

Graduate Masters

Certificate Grad

Post-Masters Certificate

Specialist/Dir

Total

Doctoral-Practice Doctoral-Practice

Total

Doctoral-Research Doctoral-Research

Total

Graduate Non Degree Grad Special

Total

Grand Total

-5.8%

-7.1%

-7.6%

4.3%

7.6%

-10.8%

-859

1

-362

-244

123

10

-387

14,022

1

4,770

2,946

2,952

142

3,211

14,881

0

5,132

3,190

2,829

132

3,598

-5.6%

9.4%

-11.5%

-17

8

-25

286

93

193

303

85

218

2.5%

11.1%

-1.4%

2.5%

97

2

2

-2

95

4,006

2

20

141

3,843

3,909

0

18

143

3,748

1.6%

1.6%

45

45

2,933

2,933

2,888

2,888

-3.7%

-3.7%

-24

-24

627

627

651

651

3.0%

3.0%

3

3

104

104

101

101

-3.3%-75021,96222,712

Headcount by Academic Level
Student's Academic Level data is pulled from SIS as of the day before

Fall 2023

Aug 7 2023

Previous Current Yr # 1 Yr Dif 1 Yr Dif

Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/ Profe..

Total

Resident Undergrad

Graduate/ Profe..

Total

Grand Total

-30.4%

-9.2%

-57.1%

-709

-120

-590

1,625

1,181

444

2,334

1,301

1,034

-5.1%

-2.6%

-6.0%

-971

-136

-835

18,110

5,102

13,008

19,081

5,238

13,843

-7.8%-1,68119,73421,415

Headcount by Residency

Fall 2022

Aug 7 2023

Fall 2023

Aug 7 2023

IN Partner Undergrad
Graduate/ Professional
Total

Nonresident Undergrad
Graduate/ Professional
Total

Grand Total

3.4%
0.7%
2.7%

16.0%
10.1%
5.9%

14.2%
10.9%
3.2%

100.0% 100.0%

Non resident/International Headcount
 by Share of Campus Totals

Fall 2023

Aug 7 2023

Previous Current Yr # 1 Yr Dif 1 Yr Dif

US Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/ Profe..

Grand Total

23.8%

-13.4%

236

-41

1,226

266

990

307

15.0%1951,4921,297

International Headcount

Fall 2022

Aug 7 2023

Fall 2023

Aug 7 2023

IN Partner Undergrad
Graduate/ Professional
Total

Nonresident Undergrad
Graduate/ Professional
Total

Grand Total

3.7%
0.6%
3.1%

14.5%
8.3%
6.3%

12.1%
8.9%
3.2%

100.0% 100.0%

Non resident/International Headcount
 by Share of Campus Totals

Fall 2023

Aug 7 2023

Previous
Yr

Cur YR Change % Diff

Resident Undergrad

Graduate/
Professional

Total

Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/
Professional

Total

-4.9%

-1.1%

-6.1%

-12,005

-643

-11,363

234,183

58,927

175,257

246,188

59,569

186,619

-34.6%

-9.8%

-62.1%

-10,118

-1,504

-8,615

19,101

13,833

5,268

29,219

15,336

13,883

Credit Hours by Residency

Fall 2023

Aug 7 2023

Previous
Yr

Cur YR Change % Diff

US Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/ P..

Grand Total

28.7%

-10.1%

2,449

-412

10,988

3,671

8,539

4,082

16.1%2,03814,65912,621

International Credit Hours

Select Date
Aug 7 2023

Last Refresh August 7, 2023
Indianapolis Data Only
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