

# Point-in-Cycle Enrollment Management

Aug 7 2023
Select Date
Last Refresh August 7, 2023

Credit Hours Taught

\* Includes enrollment for GRD1 students

Headcount by Student School

\* Includes enrollment for GRD1 students

Student's School data is pulled from SIS as of the day before

Internal School Changes

Undergrad

-1

-76

-60

-108 -6

> 5 38

-76

-18

-22 -31

-876

**Fall 2023** Aug 7 2023

Graduate/

-20

-1 11

-21 1 -48 7

-40

-13 -42

42

-40 -9 1

Professional

			Fall 20	123	
			Aug 7 2	023	
		Previous Yr	Cur YR	Change	% Diff
Indianapolis	Dentistry	9,786	9,856	71	0.7%
	Education	6,781	5,849	-932	-13.7%
	Engineering & Tech	25,672	23,918	-1,754	-6.8%
	Health & Human Sci	17,712	16,393	-1,319	-7.4%
	Herron Art and Design	8,781	9,241	460	5.2%
	Kelley-Business*	20,625	19,089	-1,536	-7.4%
	Liberal Arts	37,778	34,918	-2,860	-7.6%
	Lilly Family Philanthropy	982	1,169	187	19.0%
	Luddy Info/Comp	15,812	17,300	1,488	9.4%
	McKinney Law	10,177	10,709	532	5.2%
	Medicine*	32,185	32,175	-11	0.0%
	Nursing	11,488	11,603	115	1.0%
	O'Neill Public & Environ Aff	5,413	4,642	-771	-14.2%
	Fairbanks Public Health	7,428	7,138	-290	-3.9%
	Science	63,039	60,402	-2,637	-4.2%
	Social Work	9,848	9,055	-793	-8.1%
	University College	3,405	3,246	-159	-4.7%
	University Graduate School	50	97	47	94.0%
	IUPUI Honors College	69	85	16	23.2%
	Online Campus Connect -IN	998	1,377	379	38.0%
	Total	288,028	278,261	-9,767	-3.4%
Columbus	Columbus	10,160	9,941	-219	-2.2%
	Total	10,160	9,941	-219	-2.2%
Fort Wayne	Ft. Wayne	11,796	11,930	134	1.1%
	Total	11,796	11,930	134	1.1%
Grand Total		309,984	300,132	-9,852	-3.2%

		Fall 2023			
			Aug 7	2023	
		Previous	Current Yr	#1YrDif	1 Yr Di
Indianapolis	Dentistry	575	554	-21	-3.7%
	Education	690	613	-77	-11.2%
	Engineering-Tech	2,442	2,361	-81	-3.3%
	Health & Human Sci	1,237	1,156	-81	-6.5%
	Herron Art and Design	600	618	18	3.0%
	Kelly-Business*	1,488	1,356	-132	-8.9%
	Liberal Arts	1,492	1,391	-101	-6.8%
	Lilly Family Philanthropy	172	194	22	12.89
	Luddy Info/ Comp	1,713	1,906	193	11.39
	McKinney Law	763	801	38	5.0%
	Medicine*	1,953	1,958	5	0.39
	Nursing	1,108	1,106	-2	-0.29
	O'Neil Public & Environ Aff	547	458	-89	-16.39
	Fairbanks Public Health	537	477	-60	-11.29
	Science	2,860	2,880	20	0.79
	Social Work	1,004	933	-71	-7.1%
	University College	3,488	3,160	-328	-9.4%
	University Graduate School	60	51	-9	-15.09
	Administrative Tracking Group	4	5	1	25.0%
	Total	22,712	21,962	-750	-3.3%
Columbus	Columbus	843	813	-30	-3.6%
	Total	843	813	-30	-3.6%
Fort Wayne	Fairbanks Public Health	16	9	-7	-43.89
	Ft. Wayne	860	883	23	2.7%
	Total	876	892	16	1.8%
Grand Total		24,424	23,657	-767	-3.1%



## Point-in-Cycle Enrollment Management

Select Date Aug 7 2023

## Indianapolis Data Only

## Headcount by Academic Level

Student's Academic Level data is pulled from SIS as of the day before

			Fall 20	)23	
			Aug 7 2	2023	
		Previous	Current Yr	#1YrDif	1 Yr Dif
Undergrads	Freshman	3,598	3,211	-387	-10.8%
	Certificate - UG	132	142	10	7.6%
	Sophomore	2,829	2,952	123	4.3%
	Junior	3,190	2,946	-244	-7.6%
	Senior	5,132	4,770	-362	-7.1%
	Post-Bac Certificate	0	1	1	
	Total	14,881	14,022	-859	-5.8%
UG Non Degree	Undergrad Special	218	193	-25	-11.5%
	High School	85	93	8	9.4%
	Total	303	286	-17	-5.6%
Graduate	Masters	3,748	3,843	95	2.5%
	Certificate Grad	143	141	-2	-1.4%
	Post-Masters Certificate	18	20	2	11.1%
	Specialist/Dir	0	2	2	
	Total	3,909	4,006	97	2.5%
Doctoral-Practice	Doctoral-Practice	2,888	2,933	45	1.6%
	Total	2,888	2,933	45	1.6%
Doctoral-Research	Doctoral-Research	651	627	-24	-3.7%
	Total	651	627	-24	-3.7%
Graduate Non Degree	Grad Special	101	104	3	3.0%
	Total	101	104	3	3.0%
Grand Total		22,712	21,962	-750	-3.3%

## Headcount by Residency

			Fall 2 Aug 7		
		Previous	Current Yr	#1YrDif	1 Yr Dif
Nonresident	Undergrad	1,034	444	-590	-57.1%
	Graduate/ Profe	1,301	1,181	-120	-9.2%
	Total	2,334	1,625	-709	-30.4%
Resident	Undergrad	13,843	13,008	-835	-6.0%
	Graduate/ Profe	5,238	5,102	-136	-2.6%
	Total	19,081	18,110	-971	-5.1%
Grand Total		21,415	19,734	-1,681	-7.8%

#### International Headcount

		<b>Fall 2023</b> Aug 7 2023			
		Previous	Current Yr	#1YrDif	1 Yr Dif
US Nonresident	Undergrad	307	266	-41	-13.4%
	Graduate/ Profe	990	1,226	236	23.8%
Grand Total		1,297	1,492	195	15.0%

## Non resident/International Headcount by Share of Campus Totals

		Fall 2022	Fall 2023
		Aug 7 2023	Aug 7 2023
IN Partner	Undergrad		2.7%
	Graduate/ Professional		0.7%
	Total		3.4%
Nonresident	Undergrad	5.9%	3.2%
	Graduate/ Professional	10.1%	10.9%
	Total	16.0%	14.2%
Grand Total		100.0%	100.0%

#### Last Refresh

August 7, 2023

## Credit Hours by Residency

		<b>Fall 2023</b> Aug 7 2023			
		Previous Yr	Cur YR	Change	% Diff
Resident	Undergrad	186,619	175,257	-11,363	-6.1%
	Graduate/ Professional	59,569	58,927	-643	-1.1%
	Total	246,188	234,183	-12,005	-4.9%
Nonresident	Undergrad	13,883	5,268	-8,615	-62.1%
	Graduate/ Professional	15,336	13,833	-1,504	-9.8%
	Total	29,219	19,101	-10,118	-34.6%

#### International Credit Hours

		<b>Fall 2023</b> Aug 7 2023			
		Previous Yr	Cur YR	Change	% Diff
US Nonresident	Undergrad	4,082	3,671	-412	-10.1%
	Graduate/ P	8,539	10,988	2,449	28.7%
Grand Total		12,621	14,659	2,038	16.1%

## Non resident/International Headcount by Share of Campus Totals

		Fall 2022	Fall 2023
		Aug 7 2023	Aug 7 2023
IN Partner	Undergrad		3.1%
	Graduate/ Professional		0.6%
	Total		3.7%
Nonresident	Undergrad	6.3%	3.2%
	Graduate/ Professional	8.3%	8.9%
	Total	14.5%	12.1%
Grand Total		100.0%	100.0%